
UFFICIO VIII AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI LODI

DISPONIBILITA' E SEDI

CODICE SCUOLA TIPO QUALIFICA

LOIC81500R IC CARLO COLLODI S. ANGELO L.NO DSGA     

LOIC805006 IC - ZELO BUON PERSICO CS     

LORC01000Q I.P. LUIGI EINAUDI DI LODI AA     

LOIC81700C IC DI CODOGNO CS     

LOIC81700C IC DI CODOGNO CS     

LOIC81000N IC DI SOMAGLIA CS     

LOIC80100V IC DI LODI V CS     

LOIC812009 I.C. LODI II -G. SPEZZAFERRI- CS     

LOIC80900D IC DI CASALPUSTERLENGO CS     

LOIC81000N IC DI SOMAGLIA CS     

LOIS00400E I.I.S. ALESSANDRO VOLTA DI LODI CS     

LOEE000VH8 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE AT     

LORC01000Q I.P. LUIGI EINAUDI DI LODI AA     

LOCT70100Q CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE N. 2 AA     

LOIC80900D IC DI CASALPUSTERLENGO CS     

LOIC800003 IC FEDERICO FELLINI - TAVAZZANO CS     

LOIC80800N IC ROMEO FUSARI DI CASTIGLIONE CS     

LOIC812009 I.C. LODI II -G. SPEZZAFERRI- CS     

LOTD010003 I.T. AGOSTINO BASSI DI LODI DSGA     

LOIS00400E I.I.S. ALESSANDRO VOLTA DI LODI AA     

LOIC806002 IC ALDO MORO DI MALEO CS     

LOIC81700C IC DI CODOGNO AA     

LOIC813005 IC DI LODI IV CS     

LOEE801011 PRIMARIA GIANNI RODARI-MASSALEN EE     

LOEE81603R PRIMARIA R. MORZENTI - S.ANGELO EE     

LOEE81603R PRIMARIA R. MORZENTI - S.ANGELO EE     

LOEE80401C PRIMARIA ETTORE ARCHINTI - BORG EE     

LOEE81201B PRIMARIA - GIOVANNI PASCOLI EE     

LOMM80101X SECONDARIA I GRAD F.CAZZULANI MM A028

LOIS001003 I.I.S. CODOGNO SS AB24

LOMM81005V SEC.I GRADO MARIO BORSA MM A060

LOTA01000L I.T. ANTONIO TOSI DI CODOGNO SS A029

LOMM80901E SEC. I GRADO - GRIFFINI MM A022

LOPS02000T LICEO GIUSEPPE NOVELLO DI CODOGNO SS A011

LOPS010007 LICEO GIOVANNI GANDINI DI LODI SS A026

LOEE80401C PRIMARIA ETTORE ARCHINTI - BORG EE     

LOMM800014 SECONDARIA I GR. F.SCOTTI TAVAZ MM AB25

LOCT70000X CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE N. 1 EE     

LOAA809009 IC DI CASALPUSTERLENGO AA     

LOEE80401C PRIMARIA ETTORE ARCHINTI - BORG EE     

LOTA01000L I.T. ANTONIO TOSI DI CODOGNO SS A051

LOMM80901E SEC. I GRADO - GRIFFINI MM A022

LOMM80702X SECONDARIA I GRADO MM A022

LOPS02000T LICEO GIUSEPPE NOVELLO DI CODOGNO SS A011

LOPS010007 LICEO GIOVANNI GANDINI DI LODI SS A011

LOTA01000L I.T. ANTONIO TOSI DI CODOGNO SS A012

LOPS02000T LICEO GIUSEPPE NOVELLO DI CODOGNO SS A050



LOEE801011 PRIMARIA GIANNI RODARI-MASSALEN EE     

LOEE805018 PRIMARIA DON MILANI - ZELO B.P. EE     

LOEE80201R PRIMARIA A. MANZONI - MULAZZANO EE     

LOEE81201B PRIMARIA - GIOVANNI PASCOLI EE     

LOMM81701D SECONDARIA I GRADO- OGNISSANTI MM A022

LOAA81600C IC RICCARDO MORZENTI S.ANGELO L AA     

LOTD010003 I.T. AGOSTINO BASSI DI LODI SS A012

LOAA804006 IC - BORGHETTO LODIGIANO AA     

LOCT70000X CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE N. 1 EE     

LOEE813017 PRIMARIA P.C.M. BARZAGHI - LODI EE     

LOEE813017 PRIMARIA P.C.M. BARZAGHI - LODI EE     

LOEE814035 PRIMARIA ARCOBALENO - LODI EE     

LOPM010008 LICEO MAFFEO VEGIO DI LODI SS AD24

LOIS00300P I.I.S. CESARIS DI CASALPUSTERLENGO SS AB24

LOEE813017 PRIMARIA P.C.M. BARZAGHI - LODI EE     

LOEE80301L PRIMARIA ADA NEGRI - LODI VECCH EE     

LOMM813016 SECONDARIA I GRADO - PONTE MM A049

LOMM81203C SECONDARIA I GR- VIA SPEZZAFERR MM A001

LOIS00400E I.I.S. ALESSANDRO VOLTA DI LODI SS A048

LOAA812005 I.C. LODI II -G. SPEZZAFERRI- AA     

LOIS00200V I.I.S. SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO SS A048

LOMM81601N SEC.I GRADO S.FRANCESCA CABRINI MM A028

LOMM80401B SECOND.I GRAD D.DEGLI ABRUZZI MM A028

LOMM81101E SECONDARIA I GRADO ADA NEGRI MM A028

LOEE801011 PRIMARIA GIANNI RODARI-MASSALEN EE     

LOEE81002R PRIMARIA - SOMAGLIA EE     

LOEE800015 PRIMARIA DON MILANI - TAVAZZANO EE     

LOIS00400E I.I.S. ALESSANDRO VOLTA DI LODI SS B017

LOPM010008 LICEO MAFFEO VEGIO DI LODI SS A017

LOEE805018 PRIMARIA DON MILANI - ZELO B.P. EE     

LOPM010008 LICEO MAFFEO VEGIO DI LODI SS AB24

LOMM81005V SEC.I GRADO MARIO BORSA MM A022

LOEE80401C PRIMARIA ETTORE ARCHINTI - BORG EE     

LOEE801011 PRIMARIA GIANNI RODARI-MASSALEN EE     

LOEE814035 PRIMARIA ARCOBALENO - LODI EE     

LOTD010003 I.T. AGOSTINO BASSI DI LODI SS A012

LOTD010003 I.T. AGOSTINO BASSI DI LODI SS A046

LOIS00300P I.I.S. CESARIS DI CASALPUSTERLENGO SS A046

LOPM010008 LICEO MAFFEO VEGIO DI LODI SS A027

LOCT70000X CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE N. 1 EE     

LOMM814012 SEC.I GRADO DON LORENZO MILANI MM A060

LORC01000Q I.P. LUIGI EINAUDI DI LODI SS A026

LOPS010007 LICEO GIOVANNI GANDINI DI LODI SS A017

LOAA80700N IC MARIA SCOGLIO DI LIVRAGA AA

LOPS010007 LICEO GIOVANNI GANDINI DI LODI SS A011

LOIC81500R IC CARLO COLLODI S. ANGELO L.NO CS

LOIS00300P I.I.S. CESARIS DI CASALPUSTERLENGO SS A012

LOIC805006 IC - ZELO BUON PERSICO CS

LOEE81201B PRIMARIA - GIOVANNI PASCOLI EE

LOIC80900D IC DI CASALPUSTERLENGO CS



LOPS010007 LICEO GIOVANNI GANDINI DI LODI SS A013

LOMM81005V SEC.I GRADO MARIO BORSA MM A060

LOIC81700C IC DI CODOGNO CS

LOEE805018 PRIMARIA DON MILANI - ZELO B.P. EE

LOAA80000V IC FEDERICO FELLINI - TAVAZZANO AA

LOMM80802Q SECONDARIA I GRADO - R.FUSARI MM A022

LOTD010003 I.T. AGOSTINO BASSI DI LODI SS A047

LOIC81000N IC DI SOMAGLIA CS

LOIS00300P IIS-CESARIS-CASALPUSTERLENGO SS A-34

LOIC813005 IC LODI IV AA

LOIC80100V IC LODI V CS

LOPS010007 LICEO GANDINI-LODI CS

LOIC800003 IC TAVAZZANO SS A-34

LOTA01000L ITAS TOSI-CODOGNO SS A037

LOTD010003 BASSI-LODI CS

LOPS02000T LICEO NOVELLO-CODOGNO SS A346

LOIC800003 IC TAVAZZANO EE

LOIC81600L IC MORZENTI-S.ANGELO DSGA

LOIC801000V IC LODI V CS

LOMM022001 CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERMANENTE N.1 CS

LOIC800003 IC TAVAZZANO MM A030


